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Ada Evans 10 10

Adley Madmoni 6 6

Annie Cook 9 9

Bailynn Blizzard 8 7 1

Bonnie Calhoun 3 3

Breslyn Blanford 1 1

Caroline Foulke 7 6 1

Ciara Cannon 2 2

Elizabeth DiMeo 4 4

Emily Boone 9 8 1

Emily Nuanes 17 16 1

Kirin Malisoff 1 1

Kaylee Koff 2 2

Linda Capazzoli 2 2

Lisa Motteler 24 23 1

Melissa Bradley 5 5

Michele Hayes 1 1

Naomi Haag 4 4

Samantha Lawrence 1 1

Savannah Mesmer 9 9

William Potter 11 10 1
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Lisa Motteler 23 164 164

Ada Evans 10 88 88

Emily Nuanes 16 45 45

Adley Madmoni 6 44 44

Caroline Foulke 7 39 39

Bailyn Blizzard 7 38 28 10

Emily Boones 8 30 30

Melissa Bradley 5 27 27

Linda Capazzoli 2 20 20

Savannah Mesmer 9 20 20

Kirin Malisoff 1 10 10

Naomi Haag 4 10 10

Elizabeth DiMeo 4 9 9

Samantha Lawrence 1 9 9

Kaylee Koff 2 8 8
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Emily Nuanes 16 57 57

Lisa Motteler 23 48 38 10

William Potter 10 39 39

Annie Cook 9 29 29

Emily Boone 8 20 20

Bailynn Blizzard 7 17 17

Ada Evans 10 10 10

Bonnie Calhoun 3 10 10

Michele Hayes 1 10 10

Naomi Haag 4 10 10

Breslyn Blanford 1 9 9

Caroline Foulke 7 9 0 9

Melissa Bradley 5 9 9

Savannah Mesmer 9 9 9

Adley Madmoni 6 8 8

Elizabeth DiMeo 4 8 8
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Ada Evans 10 49 49

Emily Nuanes 16 46 46

Savannah Mesmer 9 36 36

Annie Cook 9 30 30

Melissa Bradley 5 30 30

Lisa Motteler 23 28 28

William Potter 10 20 20

Emily Boone 8 19 9 10

Adley Madmoni 6 10 10

Caroline Foulke 6 10 10

Ciara Cannon 2 10 10

Kaylee Koff 2 10 10

Bailynn Blizzard 7 9 9
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Emily Nuanes 16 77 77

William Potter 10 59 49 10

Lisa Motteler 23 40 40

Ada Evans 10 29 29

Savannah Mesmer 9 20 20

Annie Cook 9 10 10

Bonnie Calhoun 3 10 10


